
8004 KATE SCHABOT DR.8004 KATE SCHABOT DR.
RALEIGH, NC 27616 | MLS #: 2192434

$300,000 | 4 BEDS | 2.5 BATHROOMS | 2 GARAGE | 3232 SQUARE FEET

Large 2228219

View Online: http://www.viewlisting.info/73905
For Instant Photos: Text 513281 To 415-877-1411 

Move right into this 4 BR, 2 1/2 BA home on a prime corner lot in Highland Creek.
The entry way leads to formal dining room. Open-concept, fully-equipped eat-in
kitchen with granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, upgraded cabinets
and pantry to cook and entertain. Sunroom, perfect place to relax, leads to patio,
back and side yards. Spacious family room to watch tv. Office/bonus/guest room
with large walk-in closet and powder room complete 1st floor. 2nd floor master
bedroom ensuite with huge walk-in closet, 3 additional bedrooms, loft and
laundry. 2 Car garage. Speakers in kitchen, family room and master bedroom for
music to flow.

Slide 2228220

Slide 2228218

Prime Corner Lot in Highland Creek
4 BR, 2 1/2 BA
Fornal Dining Room
Fully-equipped, Open-concept Eat-in
Kitchen with upgraded cabinets,
stainless steel appliances and pantry
Sunroom leads to Back and Side Yards
Flexible Room on 1st floor for
Office/Bonus/Guest Room
Master Bedroom Ensuite with Double
Vanity Sinks, Separate Tub/Shower,
Walk-in Closet
Loft & Laundry on 2nd Floor

AGENT INFORMATION

Erin Cohen, GRI, ABR®,SRES®
M: 919-280-6419
License # 197403
ecohen@erinsells4u.com
www.erincohen.fathomrealty.com

Fathom Realty
1053 E. Whitaker Mill Rd. Ste. 115
Raleigh, NC 27604

ABOUT ERIN COHEN, GRI, ABR®,SRES®

As a REALTOR® I believe in "The Personal Touch:" Building
Relationships One Home at a Time

Disclaimer: All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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